
Quincy Park District 

 

T-Ball Age 3-4 2021 

 

 Coach     Phone 

 

1. Nathan Lunt    217-653-1036 

2. Zachary Kinscherf   217-440-7404 

3. Struther Wand    217-653-3707 

4. Dinita Cooley    217-257-6326 

5. Kory Hollensteiner   217-440-9095 

6. Steve Ajdinovich   219-730-5870 

7. Ryan Leifheit    314-440-5035 

8. Kayla Martin    270-943-4311 

9. Bryan Feldner    217-257-7830 

10. Brian Thomas    217-617-5075 

11. Thomas Deinlein   513-546-2920 

12. Tyler Breuer    217-740-8022 

13. Kristie Tipton    217-242-4502 

 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/   

 

*Last Team Listed is home team, *Home Team= 3rd base dugout, *Guest Team= 1st base 

dugout   

 

*All games will be played at the Wavering T-Ball fields at the old Wavering Aquatic Center site 

 

*Fields Located in Wavering/Moorman Park on North 36th St 

. 

Tues. June 1    Thur, June 3    Tues. June 8 

5:30 1-12 Field 1   5:30 5-8 Field 1   5:30 11-9 Field 1 

5:30 2-11 Field 2   5:30 6-7 Field 2   5:30 8-3 Field 2 

6:30 3-10 Field 1   6:30 13-11 Field 1   6:30 4-7 Field 1 

6:30 4-9 Field 2   6:30 10-1 Field 2   6:30 5-6 Field 2  

 

Thur. June 10   Tues. June 15    Thur, June 17 

5:30 12-10 Field 1   5:30 10-8 Field 1   5:30 7-11 Field 1 

5:30 9-13 Field 2   5:30 2-9 Field 2   5:30 1-4 Field 2 

6:30 8-1 Field 1   6:30 6-12 Field 1   6:30 2-3 Field 1 

6:30 7-2 Field 2   6:30 13-5 Field 2   6:30 8-12 Field 2 

 

 

 

        CONTINUED ON BACK 



Tues. June 22    Thur. June 24   Tues, June 29 

5:30 12-4 Field 1   5:30 13-3 Field 1   5:30 7-13 Field 1  

5:30 10-6 Field 2   5:30 1-2 Field 2   5:30 5-2 Field 2 

6:30 11-5 Field 1   6:30 9-8 Field 1   6:30 6-1 Field 1 

6:30 9-7 Field 2   6:30 11-10 Field 2   6:30 3-4 Field 2 

 

Thur. July 1     

5:30 3-6 Field 1    

5:30 4-5 Field 2    

6:30 12-13 Field 1    

      

 


